PERIGORD

CHRONO

07 76 08 24 40

Clt Chrono club nom prénom Tps/place relais sx | Tps/place passage N°
1 05:27:24 TEAMGC RUN PLAISIR BESSE Damien 00:50:45 (3) M 00:50:45 (3) 1025
TEAMGC RUN PLAISIR PLUYAUD Mickael 02:18:12 (2) M 03:08:57 (1) 2025
TEAMGC RUN PLAISIR TOUAT Julien 02:18:27 (3) M 05:27:24 (1) 3025
2 05:31:37 TEAM VERDELOU LIORIT Clément 00:53:24 (4) M 00:53:24 (4) 1027
TEAM VERDELOU LIORIT Pierre 02:21:36 (3) M 03:15:00 (3) 2027
TEAM VERDELOU LIORIT Valéry 02:16:37 (2) M 05:31:37 (2) 3027
3 05:32:01 NICOLAS MATTIUS NARDOU Jean francois 00:53:53 (5) M 00:53:53 (5) 1015
NICOLAS MATTIUS POULAIN Julien 02:17:17 (1) M 03:11:10 (2) 2015
NICOLAS MATTIUS MATTIUS Nicolas 02:20:51 (5) M 05:32:01 (3) 3015
4 05:33:47 ZE BLOCK PARIS Vincent 00:50:11 (2) M 00:50:11 (2) 1022
ZE BLOCK PERNOT Alain 02:36:35 (5) M 03:26:46 (5) 2022
ZE BLOCK DUSSUTOUR David 02:07:01 (1) M 05:33:47 (4) 3022
5 05:44:37 RAID'OC ENCARNACAO Jphilippe 00:55:46 (7) M 00:55:46 (7) 1028
RAID'OC SERBAT Jerome 02:28:22 (4) M 03:24:08 (4) 2028
RAID'OC JACQUET Bruce 02:20:29 (4) M 05:44:37 (5) 3028
6 06:08:18 LES GAZIERS ROZEROT Gaetan 00:55:49 (8) M 00:55:49 (8) 1024
LES GAZIERS SABAT Dominique 02:45:19 (7) M 03:41:08 (7) 2024
LES GAZIERS SEGUY Stephane 02:27:10 (10) M 06:08:18 (6) 3024




7 06:13:31  LES 3 PETITS COCCHONS  JOLIBERT Christophe 00:55:15 (6) M 00:55:15 (6) 1004
LES 3 PETITS COCCHONS ~ ROBERT Laurent 02:52:24 (9) M 03:47:39 (8) 2004

LES 3 PETITS COCCHONS  BIENNARD Vincent 02:25:52 (8) M 06:13:31 (7) 3004

8 06:17:28 TEAM GRP HEURTEL Francois 00:50:08 (1) M 00:50:08 (1) 1012
TEAM GRP SPARFEL Amélie 02:47:38 (8) F 03:37:46 (6) 2012

TEAM GRP CAILLOU Cyril 02:39:42 (13) M 06:17:28 (8) 3012

9 06:28:10  TRAIL SESSION MAGAZINE BEYNEIX Emilie 01:18:46 (17) F 01:18:46 (17) 1014
TRAIL SESSION MAGAZINE  CANTERO Sébastien 02:43:26 (6) M 04:02:12 (10) 2014

TRAIL SESSION MAGAZINE ~ SEMPEY Romain 02:25:58 (9) M 06:28:10 (9) 3014

10  06:39:29 PATNICOCC BOYER Patrice 01:04:23 (13) M 01:04:23 (13) 1010
PATNICOCC PINCHAULT Patrice 03:02:29 (12) M 04:06:52 (11) 2010

PATNICOCC BOYER Nicolas 02:32:37 (12) M 06:39:29 (10) 3010

11  06:41:15  LES GUEPARDS DU PBAC  JACON Christophe 01:19:53 (18) M 01:19:53 (18) 1006
LES GUEPARDS DU PBAC  THALMANN Nicolas 02:57:51 (11) M 04:17:44 (15) 2006

LES GUEPARDS DU PBAC  OUVRARD Aurelien 02:23:31 (7) M 06:41:15 (11) 3006

12 07:01:00 LES LYNX DU PBAC LADET Lauriane 01:31:40 (27) F 01:31:40 (27) 1008
LES LYNX DU PBAC GIBBER alain 03:07:02 (15) M 04:38:42 (19) 2008

LES LYNX DU PBAC BEYSSAC Florent 02:22:18 (6) M 07:01:00 (12) 3008

13 07:02:40 LES 3 MASTERS ROUMANIE Raphaél 01:02:13 (11) M 01:02:13 (11) 1003
LES 3 MASTERS THOMAS Sylvie 03:08:33 (18) F 04:10:46 (14) 2003

LES 3 MASTERS BRUJASSOU Thierry 02:51:54 (17) M 07:02:40 (13) 3003

14  07:07:29 MARATHON DES FORTS 24 RATIEUVILLE Gerald 01:04:05 (12) M 01:04:05 (12) 1009
MARATHON DES FORTS 24 MERLET Thierry 03:04:46 (13) M 04:08:51 (12) 2009

MARATHON DES FORTS 24 CHABREYROU Frederic 02:58:38 (19) M 07:07:29 (14) 3009




15  07:09:57 LA MAUNY TEAM SACRISTE Amelie 01:22:14 (21) F 01:22:14 (21) 1002
LA MAUNY TEAM LEMONIE Jérome 03:05:58 (14) M 04:28:12 (16) 2002

LA MAUNY TEAM SACRISTE Yoann 02:41:45 (14) M 07:09:57 (15) 3002

16  07:13:32  LESLEOPARDS DU PBAC  PITTMAN Pierre 01:01:40 (10) M 01:01:40 (10) 1007
LES LEOPARDS DU PBAC ~ VAREILLE Philippe 03:07:27 (17) M 04:09:07 (13) 2007

LES LEOPARDS DU PBAC  LEPORE Eric 03:04:25 (21) M 07:13:32 (16) 3007

17  07:14:39  TRIATHLON PERIGUEUX  BARDET Laetitia 01:17:22 (16) F 01:17:22 (16) 1023
TRIATHLON PERIGUEUX  RIVET Loane 03:27:01 (21) F 04:44:23 (20) 2023

TRIATHLON PERIGUEUX  HONORE Stéphane 02:30:16 (11) M 07:14:39 (17) 3023

18 07:33:20 LES RAVIS..TOT.. GODET Daniel 01:15:03 (15) M 01:15:03 (15) 1017
LES RAVIS..TOT.. CONTE Philippe 03:20:16 (19) M 04:35:19 (18) 2017

LES RAVIS..TOT.. ALLARD Philippe 02:58:01 (18) M 07:33:20 (18) 3017

19  07:36:34 CARO TOTO BIJOU DAMORIS Thomas 01:01:32 (9) M 01:01:32 (9) 1021
CARO TOTO BIJOU DE PAOLI Bruno 02:52:45 (10) M 03:54:17 (9) 2021

CARO TOTO BIJOU DE PAOLI Caroline 03:42:17 (26) F 07:36:34 (19) 3021

20  07:47:04 COURIR A PERIGUEUX  BLANC Hélene 01:22:38 (23) F 01:22:38 (23) 1016
COURIR A PERIGUEUX ~ RUIZDE EGUINO  Carlos 03:07:15 (16) M 04:29:53 (17) 2016

COURIR A PERIGUEUX ~ DUMOULIN Alain bernard 03:17:11 (23) M 07:47:04 (20) 3016

21 07:55:16 HENRY CHARLOTTE HENRY Charlotte 01:08:23 (14) F 01:08:23 (14) 1001
HENRY CHARLOTTE GUILLAUME Gwendaline 03:56:32 (27) F 05:04:55 (25) 2001

HENRY CHARLOTTE COUDERT Adrien 02:50:21 (15) M 07:55:16 (21) 3001




22 07:57:31 TEAM GC 22 RAUD Carole 01:25:16 (25) F 01:25:16 (25) 1011
TEAM GC 22 SAUBANERE Christophe 03:41:32 (25) M 05:06:48 (26) 2011

TEAM GC 22 PLUYAUD Bernard 02:50:43 (16) M 07:57:31 (22) 3011

23 08:06:47 ABARTH DUPONT Olivier 01:22:34 (22) M 01:22:34 (22) 1026
ABARTH JAMAIS Eric 03:32:00 (22) M 04:54:34 (22) 2026

ABARTH CHENE Sébastien 03:12:13 (22) M 08:06:47 (23) 3026

24 08:16:51 LES GAZELLES DU PBAC PERS Sophie 01:31:37 (26) 01:31:37 (26) 1005
LES GAZELLES DU PBAC  JACON Anne lise 03:42:56 (26) 05:14:33 (27) 2005

LES GAZELLES DU PBAC HOUSSEMAND Fabienne 03:02:18 (20) 08:16:51 (24) 3005

25 08:22:02 COCCQUETTE RAYNAUD Valerie 01:22:04 (20) 01:22:04 (20) 1018
COCCQUETTE RIALLAND Chantal 03:35:09 (24) 04:57:13 (24) 2018

COCCQUETTE CHARLOTTE Christine 03:24:49 (24) 08:22:02 (25) 3018

26 08:26:12 TEAM IKEA GAILLARD Marjolein 01:22:38 (24) F 01:22:38 (24) 1013
TEAM IKEA GAILLARD Kamiel 03:25:56 (20) M 04:48:34 (21) 2013

TEAM IKEA STRORMANN Michelle 03:37:38 (25) F 08:26:12 (26) 3013

27 08:55:32 COCCKARADOC BOYER Stephane 01:22:04 (19) M 01:22:04 (19) 1019
COCCKARADOC RIALLAND Raphael 03:35:04 (23) M 04:57:08 (23) 2019

COCCKARADOC CHARLOTTE Philippe 03:58:24 (27) M 08:55:32 (27) 3019

AUDY'S FAMILY LEFEBVRE Alexandre () M () 1020

AUDY'S FAMILY AUDY_LEFEBVRE Hélene () F () 2020

AUDY'S FAMILY BEYLY Mickael () M () 3020




